
Hallenspielplan  Martin-Niemöller-Schule  ( 16152 )
Moltkering 15 c
65189   Wiesbaden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

PSV GW Wiesbaden

13.09.2025 10:30 Uhr*

8*

ausgebucht*

PSV GW Wiesbaden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

15:00

MJC-BKL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

HSG Schwalb...chstadt II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:10

MJD-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TG Kastel

HSG BIK Wiesbaden II

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 10:30

12:00

MJE-SPR

MJC-BL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG Obere Aar

TSG Münster II

0:0

0:0

So. 26.10.2025 13:30

15:00

MJD-BL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG EppLa

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

JSG Eschbach

mJSG Schwarzbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 13:30

15:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

HSG VfR/Ein...esbaden II

TG Eltville II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 11:00 MJC-BL PSV GW Wiesbaden HSG Steinb....nb./Glash. 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

PSV GW Wiesbaden

06.12.2025 11:00 Uhr*

8*

6*

PSV GW Wiesbaden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TG Rüsselsheim

mJSG Schwarzbach II

TG Rüsselsheim

SG Anspach

TSG Eddersheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:30

12:00

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TSG Eddersheim

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:30 MJC-BKL PSV GW Wiesbaden II TV Idstein 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TG Eltville II

TV Hattersheim

TG Eltville

TG Sachsenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:00

12:45

MJC-BKL

MJB-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

JSGmB Eschh...ad Camberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 10:30 MJD-BKL PSV GW Wiesbaden II JSGmD Erben...acht WI II 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:40

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

MJC-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

TV Erbenheim

JSGmD Erben...ntracht WI

TG Eltville

HSG EppLa II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 11:00 MJB-BKL PSV GW Wiesbaden FTG Frankfurt 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Martin-Niemöller-Schule  ( 16152 )
Moltkering 15 c
65189   Wiesbaden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BKL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden II

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

HSG Dotzhei...erstein II

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG Obere Aar

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:30 MJC-BKL PSV GW Wiesbaden II TG Eltville II 0:0


